EJECUCION PRESUPUESTAL 2016
RECURSOS PUBLICOS
SEPTIEMBRE 30 DE 2016

CUENTA NOMBRE DE LA CUENTA

4 INGRESOS
41 OPERACIONALES
42 NO OPERACIONALES
5 GASTOS
51 OPERACIONALES DE ADMINISTRACION

53 NO OPERACIONALES

PRESUPUESTO

APROBADO

2.927.566.000
2.750.965.000

176.601.000
2.926.409.000
2.764.716.000

161.693.000

EJECUCION
PRESUPUESTAL

2.923.192.423
2.618.795.545

304.396.878
1.828.682.639
1.710.271.959

118.410.680

At

Cmmmu

URABA

PRESUPUESTO
FINAL

2.793.024.000
2.471.057.000

321.967.000
2.784.021.000
2.571.626.000

212.395.000



